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$32503 BR bungalow, Bath. LR. K. Builtins. lot 88 x 100. Garage, bus an4
school close, now rented, terms, located north.

ijuu dn oimgaiow. 101 . x 139.
coming, on circutaior goes wim aeai, garage, dus oy floor, scnooa
Close, quick possession, located south.

$4750 Clean 3 BR house. Bath. LR. K. Builtina. electric cooking, oil heat, ga-
rage, bus and school close, fireplace In back yard, fruit and nut
trees, creek, large lot. approx. 110 x 164.

$3250 FURNISH EUt 1 BR house. Bath. LR. K. Nook. Bu:ltlr.. Venetian
Blinds, electric cooking, garage, bus by door, nice ard and abruba.holly trees.

$55002 BR bungalow. West Salem, lot 60 x 125. house has new roof. Rath.
LR. DR. K, Builtins, garage,
witn laundry trays, oil circulator and cook stove goes with deal,
large front and back porch, place tor bed. fruit and nut trees, r.icw
lawn and shrubs.

Office Phones
Evenings Phone

FURNISHED, 7 ROOM HOME, on bus llite, near Grade school. Immediate
possession. Terms. Price $4000.

7 room house, on N. 23rd North of Stale. All on one floor. Price 860O8.
2 bedroom house near Highland School. Basement, furnace, wired tor

range. Immediate possession. Price 86350.
2 bedroom house, basement, Jtrnace, located close-i- n just off Broadway

Price 37500. .

One acre with good 2 bedroom house, double garage, located on paved road
in Pen 4 --corners district. Excellent variety of fruit and berries. Price turo.

Large 3 bedroom house with rental on rear of lot. Double garage. Price
$10,000

Exceptionally well built, clean. 2 bedroom house, located in good districtjust off State. Immediate possession. Price til .&O0
Detroit Highway frontage above Detroit Dam Site. S'tes for stares, cabin

and trailer camp. Dwelling for 960 per month. Nearly 500 ft. Highway frontage. Price for quick sale $10,000.
Service Station and Business Building Sites on the West Side Pac. High-

way at Monmouth and Independence iunction. 250 ft. on Pac. Huh ay. 150 ft.
on Independeicw Highway. Price 87500.

100 acres in Mission Bottom in the rough. Half mile long, large, deep
lake with natural timber. Soil Is all Newberg and Chehalls SUt. Every foot
can be irrigated. Price $25,000.

Rostein &
UO'i N. Commercial

CALABA AND HABERNICHT REALTORS
84508. GOOD LOCATION

Older style home. 1 bedroom down. 2 up, full plumbing down, part
plumbing up, gas water heater $1500 down.

$1350 DOWN BUYS
This very attractive small suburban home, 1 year old. wired for range,

elec. heat and water heater, Acre 85500 $33.50 a month on balance.
NORTH OF TOWN ,

Located at Clear Lake, about 6 miles Notth of town, very neat and clean
3 bedroom home with ' acr of land, wired for range, elec. water heater,
fin garden, swell fishing close liv 88950.

LOVELY KEIZER HOME
A fine 5 room home, all large rooms, hardwood floors throughout. V.

blinds, elec. water system, , acre of rich soil, variety of fruit trees. Mo-r-ight

in $9900. i

ENGLEWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT
Modern 8 room home, completely furnished with lovely furniture, about

6 years old. hardwood floors. fireplace, basement with auto sawdust furnace,
extra bedroom in basement-4we- ll landscaped yeard Complete for $16.190.'

WE OFFER YOU TWO OF OUR BETTER HOMES
A REAL HOME LOVELY RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT

Extra special throughout. 1828 living-roo- m with finest carpeting, fire-
place. 1617 dining-roo- 2 large bedrooms, kitchen with nook, bath with
comer tub down. 3 large bedrooms with complete bath up. alto has den and
powder room, hardwood floors throughout, basement with double garage, aato
oil furnace. Double corner lot with view of entire citv $33,000.

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS NEW 8c MODERN
Beautiful new ranch style home located on 107130 lot overlooking valley.

S lovely rooms upstairs, full basement finished In knotty o ne. includes t
bedrooms, playroom with fireplace, complete plumbing. Finest hardwood
floors throughout, large double garage. A home we are proud to show.

CALABA-AN- D HABERNICHT, REALTORS
RUDY F. CALABA
HABBY HABERNICHT
LOU KLUMPP

NELSON
ECONOMICAL HOUSING FOR COUPLE

Imd. avail., neat 3 rm. cottage with laundry facilities, garage, gas water
heater, oil circulator, 1 blk. to bus, ideal for couple or single person. 83708.

3 RMS. N. E.. 85000
A 2 bdrm. plastered home, full basmt. with laundry facilities, heater ek

range included, walnuts 8c filberts, blk. to bus, convenient to Englewoud
grade school 8c hi school.

GOOD CROISAN CREEK SETTING
Approx. 1 ac. beautifully landscaped plus cedars, alders, oaks, on Crotsan

Creek Rd elec water system, septic tank. L. R. with beamed ceiling, wide)
plank flrg.. knotty cedar walls, attractive fplace. D. R., Kit., nook. 3 bdrms-fu- ll

bath, full basmt. with L. travs. furnace, etc . $10,500.
CONVALESCENT HOME OPPORTUNITY

An 8 rm. old house, on good foundation. 10 min. from city center, on 4fc
ac. land, surfaced road, some outbuildings. 888SO.

If neither of these meet your requirements tell us what you want. We
probably, have it luted.,

For Sale Real Etat

Bash. Lft, K. Nook. Builtins. electrtt

bus by door, school close. Utility room

5131, 8620
4937 6901 ? 7163

Adolph, Inc.
Phone 3030: Eves. 83! 4 or

231 North High Street
Phone S8C8
Eve. phone 3779 or

NEWS

NELSON
REALTORS Theo. O Neiso)
St . Ph. 4419 or 4622. Eves

1 A on Cherry Ave. Hat m home
that is neat and clean. 50 young ftuit
and nut trees. Price S3M. $700 dewav,
bar $40 per mo e 4 tnt.

Call O. V. Hume with .

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High St. Ph. 4I2t: Eves
$5300. 3 BR HOME located in W. Sa-

lem, Plastered. Small basement, 2 --Car
garage, comer lot.

Call O. V. Hum with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. 4121: Eve. 2--

BS2SO A I I HAfTIVr Nar SrVI
N.E. Ha oak floors, oil floor furnace.
Insulated, attached garage. $1950 down.:
bal on F H A. Ree this home.

Call O. V. Hum with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors .
153 S. High St. Ph. 4121: Eves.

83950. GOOD R horn East on tuline. Auto water htr. wired for range.
Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co..

Realtors
153S.High. Ph. 4121; Eves

86300. CLEAN R hommwrsTalem on two lota. Ctoae to Blue Last
Cannery. Hardwood floors. FurnaceWired for range. Auto Wfr. htr.

$10,500. New Modem R home.' H.
W. floors, fireplace, elect heat, attachedsaraee tstxal tmin win k.i. im
mediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

i Realtors
!" LH'gn- - Ph. 412! ; Eves. 61

BYOWNER7Brand new" bedroirnplastered house: hardwood and ftrfloors: wired for range and erect riewater heater; attached saraee andutility rrom. Venetian blinds: laws
eeded. Bui bv the door. Ph.

Box75. Fajrvtew Ave
2 BDRM. Mod-rnho- ' acre.87350 Wl. terms 3 I" M in roe. E Salem
BY OWNER; MadeFrTg" rm. hot,.. 4

3. acres fruit 8t nut trees Ph. 21253.
BV OWNERFurn lvntierlhi

8nd no Junk,. $7300. 190 Highway

rv nw KTs-u- " rrcr; i ..ts
modern how. Excellent condition.Close-- in. Particular I r e as rentalproperty. 363 Belmor.t. Ph. 25343.

ADVERTISING
Western Advertising --

Representative
Ward --Griffith Company. In.

m Francisco ,

Eastern Advertising
Represent Jtlve ,

Ward-Griffi- th Company, tn. '
Chicago New York, Detroit,

Boston. Atlanta ; ,

Member ':

TPacMfle f.nt f"litrtfM '

Bureau of Advertisint
Tnt erect mi Mi. SaeiNb. mf 4lent, Oreoon as geeomf Clctaa

er rouMea every SMnnt ex. '
fold Cnmsaarrasl tree

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Mail Subscription Rate tn - Act

ranee: Within Oregon: Daily and
Sunday. Mo M cents: $ mot, $3 25;
1 year, $8 00 Elsewhere 80 cents per
mo. or $1 20 for 1 year fen advao.Per copy 3 cents.

By City Carrier. 73 cents a month.
$800 a year in advanc la aiartoa)
and adjacent ceunUa.

'. i i

Additional Gtfssifiecl
Ads on Page 13 I

Situations Wanted
MAN and wife want ranch or farm

work Lifetime experience with stock
and machinery. Write Emll R. i Ott.
Jackson Brle Wyomin, Box 438.

ACCOlTNTIe-Bookkeepln- n jpoai-twj- n.

Just graduated business coSrge.
Phone j

Septic Tanks
eVaned. 150 William. Ph. 9521.

HCMrt tool grinding. 1145 Norway.
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
switches, outlet boxes. 12x2 Lumex 08c.
outside paint forest green 40c qt.
Double decked beds, steel cabinets.
Range ft water pump cable 25c ft.
WAR SURPLUS. 1351 Hoyt. Tel. 7916.

Between 12th St. ft S. P. R. R.
TBqTPOINT Elec. range. Ph. 24815.

OIL Circulator practically new, 12
Inch burner., good for heating large
house. Can be seen any evening after
6P.M. at 37JRosemont.Wst Salem.

SO Lit) Oak Colonial fireplace man-
tel, screen. 3 ceiling light fixtures.
2, 9x12 rugs. Ph. 4208.

19470TOfTIR. Good cond. $4B0.
Call Mrs. Phelps, 7929.

BfRDSEye maple writing desk. Pair
French bisque figuerines. Ph. 7151.

NEWS H. P. Johnson outboard mo-
tor, by owner. Only used 7 hr. break-I- n.

Ph. 9984.

iBED. Springs A; mattress $10. Also
1 ft I qt. coffee Jars to give away.
1227 Court St.

LARGE pre-w- ar wood or coal or.

A- -l cond. Fireplace design.
60 Ph. 21348.

LARGE-Duv-
eno

ft chair, dark blue.
3 mo. old. 8345. Sacrifice for 8185. 3385
Portland Rd. 25164.

WATJvrfjfT Din, rm. set $35. 255 Div.
REAL BARGAI-

N-

Small piano, excellent cond.. beau-tlf- ul

tone. 8300. See It at 1328 State.
SRISERS Taken now for Marshall

strawberry plant. Rt. S, Box 272A.
Salem at Macleiy. Ered SahH.

PLASTI-KOT- T paint cellophane lik.finishes, for floors, linoleums, metal,
drain boards, walla, woodwork, autos.
and boats.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 N. LIBERTY STREET

Wanted ! nrnitnre

Furniture household goods. Sun-dal- e.

594 N. Liberty. P. 25511 dav or eve
USEDFlXRN mfk :t Phone8TiO
HT13RCTfaTORrphT2S311CaD

day or evening.
WANT ro Buy Used Cameras ft

lerme-- McEwan Photo Shop. 435 State
CASH fot used Dta no ft other mu-

les 1 Instruments Call 4841 days or
9537 evenings or send description to
Jaqulth Music Co.. 191 S High

WHY TAKE less for your furniture?
See Runs Bright Ph 7511

USED rVKNTTUAE. Ph lis.

Wanted -- M iseeflanexiua
FRESH Eggs wanted at Alvln's Cafe.

Ph. 21140. 3 mi. South of Salem on
Highway 99. - -

PIANO TUNING
Wills Music Store. Salem

Trade-- Miscellaneous
APT. Size range for elec. apt size

range. Ph. 5583 or at 1374 N. Capitol.

For Kent Apartments
COTTAGES by day. week or month.

Reasonable ra)ea. 3580 So. Commercial.
1 RM. Apt. with bed A elec. plate,

$29 mo. 1309 N. Com'L No drinking.

Miscellaneous

WATER WELL drilling. Domestic or
Irrigation. Duffield Bros. Rt 9. Box

Z3. pnone
"WEATHER strips Pullman Ph "5965

For a Good Well
Through any formation, call Stude-bak- er

Bros.; in the business 22 years.
Ph. ot 8931.

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- R SERVICE IN MOST

CASES
Bring or Mail Your Plates for Repair

DR HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adolph Bldg.. State 8c Com Ph 3311

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.
Contract Work

Roads Clearing Dltchtng
Sewer ft Basement
Equipment Rental

IS B-- 4 yds. $12.00 per hr.
10 B- -i yds. - 9.60 per hr.
D--7 Cat ft Dozer 9 60 per hr.
D--8 Cat ft Dozer 8.40 per hr.
D--4 Cat ft Dozer , ,7.00 per hr.

Phone Days 9408
Evenings 8248 or 34400

Ratem ftreenn "

Guitar Studio. Banjo,
Ukulele, ete 1533 Court Ph 7569
MEN'S HATS cleaned and blocned

$1.00. LES SPRINGER, 464 Court

Mattresses. Capital Bed Co. Ph. 4069.
m

AU TO painting lust a snaoe Dellei.
by Ray ETTER Call Shrock Motor
Co SV12

PLU M BING "hupplies. water systems,
electric and gas automatic water heat-
ers, general repair work Decatur 8i
Maerz. 173 So. Com'l. Phone 6223.

Financial
$ $ MONEY $ $

4',, REAL ESTATE LOANS
PERSONAL LOANS

CAR LOANS
We buy real estate mortgages At

contracts.
Mortgage for Investors net 5.amounts 8500 to $5000

State Finance Co.
153 S. Hi-- h St.

Lie S 216 M 122

Money to Loan
WANTED: REAL ESTATE mortgage

loans, city or farm properties:
loans made as small as $300. See us
about refinancing your present
contract or mortgage.

APPROVED CITY LOANS
G. I. LOANS '

CONSTRUCTION LOANS
LOW INTEREST RATES

Leo. N. Cliilds, Inc.
Realtors

344 State Street Phone 9261

Money to Loan

It's 4 to 1 you can get
a Loan HERE!

'Personal likes to ray and does say
"Yes to 4 out of 5 folks who applv for
a loan here. $25 to $300 on signature,
furniture, up to $500 on auto. Phone or
come in today. See E: Gallinger. theYES MAN at Personal Finance Co.
518 State St.. Rm. 135. Lie. SI22. MI65.

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

STH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
LICENSE N M 159 S 134
FARM and-CI-

TY

LOANS
4s and 5

Your own terms of repayment with-
in reason Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts and Second Mortgages

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO
2Q7 Pioneer Trust Bldg Phone 7162

General Finance Corp.
offers money at once on cars, trucksfurniture, trailer houses, livestock
farm marchinerv; contracts refinanced
sad additional money advanced No
co signers General Finance Is locstly
owned and officered: was organized In
1927 and therefore knows and can help
throughout the repaying of a loan Ap-
plications for loans made h phone

13$ South Commercial Sts.. Salem
Phone: 9168

Licenses At 8

For Rent -- Rooms
CLEAN Sip. rm. tor men In prlv.

home. 1793 S. Winter. Ph. 24542.
SPACIOUS, fnr I mn -- uTTT

No smoking. 1413S. Com'l. Ph.' 26962.'
GIRL Will share her lovely rm. at

1413 S. Com'l. with emp. girt No
smokinjr. JPh. 26962.

SLP. Rnv l85 N. Commercial
NICELY Furnished" sleeping room.

850 Marion
SLP. Rm. for 1 or 2 emp! young

men. 677 S. Com'l.
LGE. Sin rm 1117 M T llu.lv Dh' ' "
SLP. Rm. Kitchen and home privi-lege- s.

Write Statesman Box 420.

For Rent Houses
FARM House 8c garage. East 7 miles.

2373 Center (MODERN Hnnu mrilu lm lT
clue Ing elec. range. 1 bdrm. down. 2
up, a., covuie. Turner Fh. 22.

FURN. Cottage in" Monmouth.Adult- -. Ph. 6573 Monmouth.

For Rent
NICELY Turn ft rm hnuu 4M nlM

die aged refined couole who guarantee
gooa care, r--

EQUIPMENT FOR RENT
Electric Sander.

Edger.
" Polisher.

Buffer.
Gas ft elec. sprav outfit.
Wallpaper steamer.
Sand blaster.
Roller scaffold (tubular).

T. O. REPINE CO.
2585 Portland Rd. Ph. 4783

1 YRS. Rent in advance for 2 or 3
bedrm. unfurn. house. McDonough.
Ph. 4834.

.NtLSCOTT Beach cottage. PhT8i60.
TRAILER Space: Modern conven-

iences. Reasonable rates. Free laun-'PfW'-

Ttp-To- p Trailer Park.
3580 So. Commercial

LATEST TVpe hieh speed floor rand-er- s.

edgers and polishers for beautiful
floors. Howser Bros. Ph. 3646. 802
Ed ewater
"WECOmX COTTAG"ES Fireplaces

Oil Heat Reasonable Rates near Dor-
chester House on Hwv 101 Box 87 'Wecnma. Ore Ph Delake 293

SERVICE Station. Inq. 2320 Fair- -

TRAILERS '7V ?TPi kT
following Woodry'a MkU 1605 N
Tij I m runennn nw. o-- r.. . s 1 c,.
"FLOOR SANDER for rent MonT-gome-

m

Ward '
ATMORA YS Ozone Good health

Rent-se- ll H C Pugh. 684 N sjl7 4892
.w - fc. k. c it,,rn 91 f.thertv Pt. 908?

FLOOR Sander elec floor polisher
and lawn roller, weed burner Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall Wells store
Ph 8877

Wanted to Rent
FRESH from ah Incubator into what?

Vet. wife, no baby, desperately need
house or apt. Call Joe.
"TJRGENT to rent or lease 2 or 3
bdrm. house Jn or near Salem. Rm.
212 YMCA.

SMALL Furn. house or nice apt.
Business Tnin ft wife, no children or
pets. Quiet couple, non-drinke- rs. Will
furnish' references --4487.

RELIABLE Man ft wife would like
to rent house ft bides. , A. or 50 A..
n' city property. Will Day year's cash

.t in advance. Would consider buv-In- g
at right price. Ph. 21835. Write

Statesman Box 414.
Y Man ft wife need small

furn. house or apartment. No children
no pets. Write Statesman Box 417

5 or 8 Rm. house bv 3 adults 2
bdrms., or small acreage close to Sa-
lem on citv bus line. Write States-
man Box 418

i.ADULTS" need" 8 rm. apt. bv Aug.
10. Both emp. Ph. 9092 bet. 6-- 8 P.M.

lANT'tb" lease 2"bedrm. house, will
consider suburban. Call Al Brown.
25102 or 6042.

2 BDRM. house, either on acr. or S.E.
part of town. Call E. W. Elkins at 3013.

FURN. Apt. for middle agedbu(-nessma-n
ft wHe. Statesman Box 412.

"TEL. Co. technician perm, stationed
Salem, requires 2 or 3 bedrm. house,
furn. or part furn., with basement.
iter. rn.

CARPENTER wants unfurnished ga- -
rage or apt., or small cottage. Write
Statesman. Box 407.

Reward: 2 or 3 bdrm. hse. Ph. 568.
4 LANDLORDTHAT LIKES CHILD

REN I Have 8 mo. old baby and must
have a house or downstairs apt. by
Aug. 12. Prefer north end. Best care
of "property. Ph. 9091. Ak for Bill.

A FINE Christian family wishes to
rent a 2 or 3 bdrm. home. Furn. or
unfurn. in or near Salem. Call Rev.
Kniffer. 5R36

TJRGENTLYStBEDED. a 2 or 3 bed
room unfurnished house for a sales
executive. Responsible, permanent ten-
ant, who will take excellent care of
your property. Call or write

Norrls ft Walker Chemical Co.
1780 N. Front. Ph. Eves. 5856

SSfAI.L House near Salem. Wllfre- -
palr if reasonable. Rt. 4. Box 126.

WORKING Mother and daughter
want, small house or apt Write States-
man Box 421.

$6850. ENGLEWOOD. Good 2 bed-
room home, all new inside, immediate
possession.

Goodwin & MrMillin
Realtors 474 Court St

Phone 4707 Eve. 8715 or 8IF21
ATTRACTIVE New 2 bedroom home.

Hdwood floors. Automatic heat, city
water, elec. cooking, elec. hot water,
large windows, should go G I.

Goodwin & MrMillin
Realtor 474 Court St

Phone 4707 Eve. 8715 or 8IF21

PHONE 3210
Ac. At 3 Bdrm. Home. DR. I.R. Kit.

Garage. Hrc. wtr. svstem, 1mm. parr.
84000. Call Mr. Gardner.

l'z Ac. North, Beautiful Lawn it
Garden, A nice home with Bsmt. also
Garage. 88000. Call Mr. Gardner

1 acre at Pen 4 corners. 2 Bdrm.
I.R. Kit. Dinette. Bath. Ixlry. Rm. Ga-
rage. Barn.' Chirk hu-- e Only $7900
Call "ELMER" AMI1NDSON.

Hollywood District
384C0. 2 Bdrm. Bath. LR. Kit. Din-

ette. Full Bsmt. Saw. furnace. Garage.
Imm. poss. Call "ELM'ER" AMUND-SO-

Englewood Distrirt
$9850, 3 Bdrm. Bath. LR. DR. Kit

Full Burnt. Furnace. Hdw. firs.
Call "ELMER" AMUN'DSON.

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS

Phone 3210 337 N High Street

$4000
Nice home wilh unfin-

ished upstairs. Garage and large lot.
good location. Call Mr. Colbath.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol St Ph. 8216. Eve

SEE THIS ONE
'i acre rm Cherry Ave. 3 bedrooms,

L. R.. D. R.. K.. Built-ln- s, nook, plas-
tered. Nicely furnished. Fruit, nuts,
garden. Chicken coop. Immd. posses-
sion. Bus by door. Only $5900.

Ed Byrkit & Co.. Realtors
New 2 bedroom home. L. R . attrac-

tive D. R , K.. built-i- n. Utility room,
attached double garage. 19 x 26. 2 acres
of good soil. 1'4 acres oats. Chicken
coop, good water. Very neat 4c clean.
87600.

Ed Byrkit & Co.. Realtors
2 bedroom home. L. R . D. R.. K . 8c

bath. Plastered 8c papered. Good loca-
tion. Bus by door. 85850.

Ed Byrkit & Co.. Realtors
3 bedroom English type home. L. R.,

D. R . K. 8c nook. Hardwood floors,
fireplace. Venetian blinds, full burnt,
oil piped furnace, garage. Nice yard.
$12,800.

Ed Byrkit & Co.. Realtors
4 bedroom Brick home. L. R., D. R..

K Sc nook. Venetian blinds, oak floor,
fireplace, double plumbing, full bsmt.
with rumpus room and fireplace. Dou-
ble garage. Close in. Shown by ap-
pointment. $26,500.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
339 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981

DEEP PRICE CUT
New ranch type house, extra large

rooms. Polished oak floors, cedar lined
closets, beautiful handy kitchen, at-

tached garage. Fireplace. A home you
will like. Price $10,900.

Alfred Djimbeck or
W. A. Saueressig

147 N. Commercial St.
FULL VALUE FOR YOUR $$ HEftE

28 acres on 99E. 2 houses. 1 five rm
and bath. Good well, elec h.w. heater.
Nice for home or business location.
89800.

THIS IS A WINNER
Apt. house with 3200 mo. Income,

plus nice living quarters for owner.
Nicely furltr Good location. $13,500.

A VALUE PLUS
Small house In West Salem. $4950.

Lawrence Real Estate
Loans and Insurance

Phone 7506 520 N. High

3 Rm.. Lge. Lot,
$1000 Down

'a acre In walnuts, brand new 3 rm.
house. Partially plumbed. Close in.
Across from new subdivision. Good dis-
trict. Full price. 62900.

Keizer, 2 Bedrooms
j acre, new house, prlv. well. At-

tached garage, landscaped. Close to
store and school. FU1I price. $6900.

3 Bdrm., $5500
Older type house in good condition,

corner lot. Paved street on both sides.
Bus at front door. Garage. Imm. Poss.
M. O. Humphreys & Co.,

Realtors
2288 Fjitrounds Rd . Phone

GOOD RENTAL Value. 2 homes, close
in N. 3 BR. Mod. house with fireplace,
basem't 8c furnace, garage. Smaller hse.
with gar., will return 10 on invest-
ment. $10,500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service .

164 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 8389: Eve. 7440
$14,500

In Walnut Park. 3 Br home, dbl
plumb, din rm, fireplace, hwd firs, auto
heat.

$14,500
Nice place for family with sch chil-

dren. 4 Br. dbl plumb, 8 yr old home.
Din rm, fireplace, nice kit. bsmt. auto
oil fur. Ig lot

Call ED LUKINBEAL

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone Eves.
A BEAUTIFUL English type home

close to State Capitol has 4 Bdrms,
dbl plumb, lg liv rm 8c dining rm, oil
furnace. This is a real home. For par-
ticulars call OMER.

. Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
37950. NICE clean 5 rm home. Hwd

firs, frplce, full bsmt. oil furnace. Call
OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
83950. NICE 4 rm home partly fur-

nished, suburban East. Call OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
KNOB HILL DIST. A beautiful home.

4 lg bed rmi. double plumb, lg lv rm,
D rm. den, oil furnace, lovely view.
This Is a real home. For particulars
call Mr. WALTERS.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves.
$14,506: FAIRMOUNT DlSTI Nice

home newly decorated. Lg lv rm, fire-pic- e,

D rm. kit. nook, 2 bdrm. bath,
hwd firs, stairs to floored attic, full
bsmt. sawdust furnace. Call Mr. WAL-
TERS

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves.
$15,500. WALNUT PARK ADD. De-

lightful 3 bdrm home on lovely comer
lot. Lg bsmt with recreation rm 8c oil
furnace. Call Mr. WALTERS.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves.
FOUR 3 bdrrrf homes on one lot.

Each hat LR, DN rm. kit. bath, hwd
firs, fireplace, bsmt 8c furnace, lg lot
north. Terms. Call RAY DAVIS.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441
IMMEDIATE possession 4 bedroom

home on Fairmount Hill. Carpeted liv.
rm. Be Dng. Rr. Double plumbed. Beau-
tiful yard 8c outside fireplace. Party
room. etc. Address 320 W. Superior.
Phone owner 3345 for appointment A
beautiful home on a corner lot

BY OWNER: Beautiful home plus
good Income. 635 N. Summer

Took I g. Ior civiLTatJ
Lovely, 2 bdrm home with large lot,

hwd. firs, oil heat. Alt. garage.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
L?jl Com'l. St. Ph. 4590: Eve.
SI900 DOWN buys this lovely 2 bdrm

home with small monthly payments,
hwd firs, fireplace insulated, oil heat.
Very good district, limn. Puss.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S Com'l. St. Ph. 4590: Eve.

$89502 BDRM home close in. fire-
place, hwd firs, basement, automatic
heat, beautiful yard. Imm. Poss.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 4590: Eve,

$7500 EAST, new home on beauVtully
large lot. walnut trees, lawn and
shrubs all set in, this is a very good
buy. .

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
945 S. Com 'I. St. Ph. 4590: Eve.

810.500. BEAUTIFUL new home near
Senior Hi. Built under the r. H. A.
$3000 down, and balance like rent. L.
rm. D. rm. 2 bdrms. Furnace rm. auto-
matic f oil heat, hwd firs, fireplace.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
95 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 4590: Eve. 9536

Special
Lovely Colonial Home located in Sa-

lem's best Residential District. Spa-
cious I ,iv. Dining rooms. H.W.
Floors. Fireplace. Modernistic Kitchen.
4 Lovely Bedrooms, double plumbing.
Full basement. Furnace heat. $13,850.
Terms. Imm. Possession.
R. E. Meredith. Realtor

Phone 8841 176 S. Commercial
NORTH: 859952 R ft. Modern stvle

home. 8 Years old. H.W. Floor. Dinette.
Oil Furnace. Attached Garage, Plenty
of shade trees. Move right in.

Englewood: 4 BRs. Large Living
Room. Dining Room. Full Basement.
Oil Furnace. Double Garage. 911.750.
Terms.

F.H.A. 8c G.I. Houses.
R. Realtor

176 S . Commercial Phone 8841
$4500 HOME in West Salem. Living

rm . dining rm., kitchen, bath, bed rm.
8c laundry rm.. basement. furnace, ga-
rage, on bus line, close to school.

Melvin Johnson
549 N. Cottage St. Phone 3723

$52502 BDRM. house in East Salem.
In very good condition. Bath, laundry
room, garage. Also 2 rm on same lot,
suitable for apt. on bus line. Imm.
poss.

Melvin Johnson
549 N. CottageSt. Phone 3723

HOT 50x100. Good soil. Reasonable.
Inquire at 2SS7Lec St.

Leo N. Childs, Inc.,
Realtors

BARGAINS GALORE
$3500. Comfortable one bedrm. cottage.

Large living rm., kitchen and nook.
Elec. water system: garage: Vs acre
with some fruit and nut trees.
Close to bus. Small down payment

balance like rent.
8 YEAR OLD ed five rm.

modern home. Wired for elec.
range. Close to bus. 84950. Terms.

EXCELLENT LOCATION off N. Sum-
mer. Living rm. with fireplace,
dining rm.. large kitchen. 2 bed-r-

; full basement; large 1 car ga-
rage. Well landscaped ard. 88425.

LOVELY NEW all elec. and insulated
home. 2 bed rmi, with wardrobe
closets, large living rm.. dining rm.,
very modern kitchen, tile bath. Att.
garage: large lot. $8950. Terms. For
these snd many more CALL or
SEE

Leo N. Childs. Inc.,
Realtors

31 years of dependable service
to home owners."

?SJ? ?i Phone 9261

George W. Hubbs Co.
City

$6850 4 BR plastered home. Venetian
blinds. Double garage. Cooking
gas. Close to schools, located in
very nice district. 15 walnut
trees. Immediate possession.

$79502 BR English home, 2 yrs. old.
Plastered. HW Floors. Fire-
place. Venetian blinds. Cooking
electric. Nice utility room. Ask
us about this good buy. Reduc-
ed for quick sale.

$14,5004 BR beautiful stucco home.
HW Floors, full basement, all
electric. Fireplace. Tile bath-
room and dramboards. Beauti-
ful yard. Fishpond In back yard.
Upstairs could be made Into
spts. This Is one Of the nicest
homes in Salem.

Suburban
$65004 BR plastered home with i

Acre. 3 Upstairs BR's are rent-
ed for sleeping rooms. Double
garage. 2 cherry and 2 walnut
trees, also some berries. Close
to schools.

869501 BR home with 1 Acre. 3 year
old. Venetian blinds, nook. AU
electric. Poultry house with ce-
ment floor and foundation.
Utility house which could be
made Into rental. Young fruittree, lots of shrubs.

$84002 ER. new Bungalow style home
with unfinished upstairs. Plas-
tered with HW floors. Cooking
electric. Oil floor furnace.

Farms
$14,5003 BR home, plastered, base-

ment. Cooking electric. Heat-
ing oil. 33 Acres. 8 Acres in
berries, balance in crop. Poul-
try and brooder houses, small
barn and shed. Double garage.
Tractor and attachments go
with place. Most beautiful viewproperty around Salem.

$30,000310 Acres with 3 houses. 28
white face cattle. New drilled
well. 6" pipe. Stocked andequipped' includes Cat. Tractor
and attachments, barn, granary,
10 ind. brooder houses. 140
Acres cultivated. Balance inpasture and timber. 1 milk cow
and calf. Saddle horse. Appr.
30 tons of hay in barn. Im-
mediate possession.

George W. Hubbs Co.
1853 N. Capitol

Zeeb 8c Herr . Open Evenings
Phone 3031

Eve, call Or
TSSLEWBn&tpjMl ZZ

2 BDRM. Stucco house, furnacefireplace. hwd floors, close in. Ph. 446?
83600. 2 Bdrm. house and buildings,

furn. including elec. hot water heaternd stove. 4lots. 2358 Hyde St.
"A NEW HOME

In a new district. 2 bdrms., room
for another upstairs, hdwd. floorsthroughout, floor furnace, fireplace,
attached garage. Lawn Just In. Lot
60x145. End of Madison St. bus lineat door. Priced at 88100 by owner.
Open for inspection any time. East
on Market to Park Ave., north to
end of Park, east I blk. to Bruce
Ave. Address 2084 Bruce Ave.

COURT SITE 250. ft.front Only
$2250. Ph 8835. Walt Socolofsky. Broker

FURNITURE Store'and NEW' Build-
ing 30x70 feet, with full STOCK in-
cluding Elect. Ranges, Water heaters.
Full price for ALL

$7950.00.
DUNN Realtv Exc. Woodburo. Ore.

Pacific Hway at Hardc-astl-

"BEAUTIFUL 3 Bed room BUNGA-
LOW, basement furnace, shade, near
2 A. Englfsh walnuts, family fruit.
2 large poultry houses. Plus near 500
W. L. hens.

All for
$1 3.500O0

DUNN Realty Exc. Woodburn. Ore.
Pjciflc HiwyjearHardcastle.

"BY OWNER: Just finished 2 bdfnu
home, full bsmt.. auto, oil furnace,
insulated, oak floors, fireplace, knotty
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
A m lie from high prices.

CANNING-
-

Peache?. cucumbers,
beans ft tomatoes. Frigaard's Fruit
Stand. " mi. north of Keizer school.
Ph. 24282.
' AT STUD

Napa Flash, reg. American Saddle
bred Stallion, dk chestnut with white
markings Has proven himself as one
of the outstanding Stallions on the
Coast Fee 'or non reg. mares 825.00.
Roy H. Simmons owner. Rt 4. Box
270 Salem Ph 31143.

USD WATElTHeaters. Hotpoint 80
gallon.

YEATER APPLIANCE GO.
255 N. LIBERTY STREET

RED Shingles, delivered anywhere,
also lumber Ted Muller. Ph. 21198 or
25950. Eola Lbr Co., Salem, Ore.

EEECTRJCFloor polishers for home
or office.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 N LIBERTY STREET

ELECTRIC Shavers. Shick. Reming-
ton. Sunbeam.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
235 N. LIBERTY STREET

IS COOEfcR inside: Thafs your
home this summer if you Install HOME
GUARD Insulation now. For FREE
estimate Ph. 7177. Western Auto Sup--
ply Co.

DOGS: Board, train, trim. Pick-u- p
ft deliver LeGrav Kennels. Ph. 23168.
""ELECTRIC Fans, exhaust, desk and
pedestal models.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 N. LIBERTY STREET

FULLER Brushes 1745 Grant P 8357
5TfiCt DeskT JusT Tike new.

$68 and $73.
WOODRYS FURNITURE MARKET

1803 N. Summer
with Weaver scope. 219

Zipper with Texan scope. 35 Rem
Auto with Texan scope. 35 Rem pump
with Texan scope. Model 95, 30-- os

Win. with receiver sights. Model 94.
32 Spl. Krag Sptr with receiver sight.
8MM Mauser Sptr with K2.5 Weaver
scope.' 8MM Mauser Sptr with Rec.
sight K2.5 Weaver scope ft Alaskan
close out price. Electric Eye com-
plete. Check protector; at a price of
new. 12 sauce sinele ' BB1. 12 nun

fDb! BB1. 12 gauge Dbl BB1 L. C.
Bmitn field grade new at close out
price. Model 12. 12 geHige excellent.
Model 75 Win. with K4 Weaver. These
items priced for quick sale.
j Don Madison, 266 No. Capitol

3 H, P. Elec. motor, single phase.
Used. Capital Bargain House, 143
Center.
i NEW All Metal bridge tamps, ct

llghtinr. with silk shades. Reg.
$17.50.' now $8.73.
WOODRYS FURNITURE MARKET

! 1605 N. Summer
i" SUPCOVE RfD"T)awenport , ft chair
$30. Library Uble $7. Ottoman. Ph.
7302. 1110 M. Summer.
! "BOB ARflVeTding machine 300 amps.
Portable ball hitch. Also 2 wheel
trailer. J. K. Parmenter. 2380 Fair-
grounds Rd. Ph. 8627.

mvHX TraUer $85. 830 Cade St.
PK 24312. i

"TWIN Fireplace chairs. Perfect cond.
$40 apiece. 2050 N. 18th.
i I7SEDETec. saw! with 10 ft. all steel
backup table. Complete with i H.
motor A switch. Electro-Wat- t, Inc.,
3500 block Portland Rd. north. Ph.
24133. ,

NELSON &

Chet I Nelson SPECIALIZING
Rm. 300-- 3 Masonic Bldg, 495 State

UNFINISHED House. View property.
Garage Is finished inside A has elec-
tric built In wall heater, also hot a
cold water 8 Is very livable. Place
coat as la $4625, will take $5000 cash.
820 Hansen Ave.

BTTOWN CR: 4 rm. home $5800. Nr.
State hse, new dec. Inside A out.
Auto heat. Inq. 1527' State.

MONEY TO LOAi on first mort-
gages 4 to 8 Call for details

BYRKIT POTTS
tte Oesneketa Street Phone 5981

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
PHONE 76M

CITY One of the best homes - near
Cap. bldg. Eng. type. 3 BR up. 2
down. 2 til bath, plastered ac
papered. Large LR. tile kit, lovely
fircpl, outside firepL Auto oil fur.
Shown by appointment.

Good 3 BR horn in Englewood
dist. 25 ft LV. Full base, plastered
8c tinted, fenced yard, playground
equip. Price to sell now $8750.

Close in, newly decorated 4 BR
hse. bath 8c a. Oil fur. 3 BR up
partially converted Into apt,

81000 down buys this 2 BR home,
nice bath, fine built-in- a. Gar. Wood
range included 84500.

FARMS 8 ml from Salem, 103 acres,
good Rm hse. 'papered. 85 A In
cultiv. 8 A prunes, barn, springs 8c
stream. Consider dividing into
tracts.

Beau. pi.. 84 5 A. Nice 6 Rm
plastered bung. Fur. 72 A cultiv. 12
A 2nd growth timber. Mach shed,
hog hse. granary. Cows, chic. Best
ot farm equip Included. On paved
rds.

LOTS Beau creek lot. 4 lily ponds,
shrubbery well planted, ideal home
site.

RESIDENTIAL COURTS
10 units. 9 completely furn.

Plastered, inlaid lln. Laundry fa- --
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